
Matthews Playhouse
Young Frankenstein

Tentative Rehearsal Schedule
Please mark the calendar with any and all dates you are not available for rehearsal.We will NOT
rehearse all dates/times listed. Please realize that a large number of conflicts can and will
affect your ability to be cast. Please be honest. Unexcused absences will not be allowed and can
and will result in dismissal from the production. Not all actors will be called to all
rehearsals. Please note there is are multiple double performance days associated with
this production

Sunday May 19 Auditions 1:00-4:00pm
Monday May 20 Auditions 6:00-9:00pm
Tuesday May 21 Callbacks (as necessary) 6:00-9:00pm
Wednesday May 22 Company Meeting/Read Through &

Costume Measurements 6:00-9:00pm
Thursday May 23 Music Rehearsal 6:00-9:00pm
Friday May 24 NO REHEARSAL
Saturday May 25 Rehearsal TBD 1:00-4:00pm
Sunday May 26 Rehearsal TBD 2:00-5:00pm

Monday May 27 NO REHEARSAL–HAPPY MEMORIAL DAY!
Tuesday May 28 Rehearsal TBD 6:00-9:00pm
Wednesday May 29 Rehearsal TBD 6:00-9:00pm
Thursday May 30 Rehearsal TBD 6:00-9:00pm
Saturday June 1 Rehearsal TBD 1:00-4:00pm
Sunday June 2 Rehearsal TBD 2:00-5:00pm

Monday June 3 Music Rehearsal 6:00-9:00pm
Tuesday June 4 Music/Dance Rehearsal 6:00-9:00pm
Wednesday June 5 Music/Dance Rehearsal 6:00-9:00pm
Thursday June 6 Music/Dance Rehearsal 6:00-9:00pm
Friday June 7 NO REHEARSAL
Saturday June 8 Rehearsal TBD 1:00-4:00pm
Sunday June 9 Rehearsal TBD 2:00-5:00pm

Monday June 10 Blocking Rehearsal 6:00-9:00pm
Tuesday June 11 Blocking/Dance Rehearsal 6:00-9:00pm
Wednesday June 12 Blocking/Dance Rehearsal 6:00-9:00pm
Thursday June 13 Stumble Thru 6:00-9:00pm
Friday June 14 NO REHEARSAL
Saturday June 15 Rehearsal TBD 1:00-4:00pm
Sunday June 16 Rehearsal TBD 2:00-5:00pm

Monday June 17 Rehearsal 6:00-9:00pm
Tuesday June 18 Rehearsal 6:00-9:00pm
Wednesday June 19 Music/Dance Rehearsal 6:00-9:00pm
Thursday June 20 Rehearsal 6:00-9:00pm
Friday June 21 NO REHEARSAL
Saturday June 22 NO REHEARSAL
Sunday June 23 Rehearsal 1:00-4:00pm



Matthews Playhouse
Young Frankenstein

Tentative Rehearsal Schedule

Monday June 24 Rehearsal 6:00-9:00pm
Tuesday June 25 Rehearsal 6:00-9:00pm
Wednesday June 26 Rehearsal 6:00-9:00pm
Thursday June 27 Rehearsal 6:00-9:00pm
Friday June 28 NO REHEARSAL
Saturday June 29 Load-In 10:00am-4:00pm AND Rehearsal 1:00-4:00pm
Sunday June 30 Run Through Rehearsal 1:00-4:00pm

Monday July 1 Rehearsal 6:00-9:00pm
Tuesday July 2 Rehearsal 6:00-9:00pm
Wednesday July 3 NO REHEARSAL
Thursday July 4 NO REHEARSAL–HAPPY FOURTH OF JULY!
Saturday July 6 NO REHEARSAL

TECH REHEARSALS/PERFORMANCES
Sunday July 7 First Tech Rehearsal 1:00-5:00pm
Monday July 8 Tech Rehearsal 6:00-10:00pm
Tuesday July 9 Dress Rehearsal 6:00-10:00pm
Wednesday July 10 Final Dress 6:00-11:00pm w/ Preview Audience 7:30pm
Thursday July 11 Pay What You Can Night Performance 7:30pm

Friday July 12 Opening Night Evening Performance 7:30pm
Saturday July 13 Matinee 2:00pm AND Evening Performance 7:30pm
Sunday July 14 Matinee 2:00pm

Thursday July 18 Evening Performance 7:30pm (HOLD)
Friday July 19 Evening Performance 7:30pm
Saturday July 20 Matinee 2:00pm AND Evening Performance 7:30pm
Sunday July 21 Matinee 2:00pm

Thursday July 25 Evening Performance 7:30pm (HOLD)
Friday July 26 Evening Performance 7:30pm
Saturday July 27 Matinee 2:00pm AND Evening Performance 7:30pm
Sunday July 28 Matinee 2:00pm

Strike to Follow 4:30-9:00pm


